31
Cabinet Exhaust Fans With Shutters
Dimensions
Standard Models
Features
•	120V, 1-Phase or 230 / 460V, 3-Phase, ball bearing,
permanently lubricated, drip proof motor - UL listed
• Permanently lubricated bearings on blade drive shaft

CFM WT.
(LBS)
115V   1-PHASE 230 / 460V   3-PHASE
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG
MODEL
NUMBER 115V 230/460V
24 1/3 5 1.9 / .9 3000 100 08683902 CBT-24B 08685202 CBT-24B-3
30 1/3 6 1.9 / .9 4500 120 08684002 CBT-30B 08685302 CBT-30B-3
36 1/2 8 2.3 / 1.1 6900 135 08684102 CBT-36B 08685402 CBT-36B-3
42 3/4 11 3.3 / 1.5 10600 155 08684202 CBT-42B 08685502 CBT-42B-3
48 1 15 3.8 / 1.9 14400 200 08685102 CBT-48B 08685002 CBT-48B-3